508813759 10/15/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI557269

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Georgi M Popov	10/14/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Superabrasive Inc
Street Address:	9411 Jackson Trail Rd
City:	Hoschton
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30548

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29568375
Application Number:	29570353
Application Number:	29510880
Application Number:	29570351
Application Number:	29570347
Application Number:	29570338
Application Number:	29570298
Application Number:	29426524

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7066581122

Email: nikolay@superabrasive.us,monika@superabrasive.us

Correspondent Name: Nikolay Nikolaev
Address Line 1: 9411 Jackson Trail Rd

Address Line 4: Hoschton, GEORGIA 30548

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NIKOLAY NIKOLAEV
SIGNATURE:	NIKOLAY NIKOLAEV
DATE SIGNED:	10/15/2024

PATENT REEL: 068894 FRAME: 0480

508813759

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1
source=assign form#page1.tiff

PATENT REEL: 068894 FRAME: 0481

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Georgi M. Popov Whereas,				
(Name of Assignor)				
of 1050 Saratoga Ct., Braselton, GA 30517				
(Address)				
Is transferring ownership of U.S. Patents:				
UC Datanti D702022 / Application: 20/510 22				
US Patent: D763932 / Application: 29/510,88 US Patent: D783068 / Application: 29/570,35				
US Patent: D783067 / Application: 29/570,35				
US Patent: D783066 / Application: 29/570,34				
US Patent: D783065 / Application: 29/570,33				
US Patent: D783064 / Application: 29/570,29				
US Patent: D718796 / Application: 29/426,52	4 For: Abrasive Screen			
US Patent: D812656 / Application: 29/568,37	5 For: Texturing Tool			
Whereas Superabrasive Inc				
Whereas, Superaprasive inc (Name of Assignee)				
9411 Jackson Trail Rd, Hoschton, GA 3	0548			
(Address)				
Hereafter referred to as said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire				
right and interest in said patents/applications.				
Now, therefore, I the owner by these present	s do sell assign and			
transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid				
patents to the full end of the term for which said Patents are granted.				
	. In 15 .			
Ву:	10/14/24			
(Signature of Assignor)	(Date of Execution)			

RECORDED: 10/15/2024

PATENT REEL: 068894 FRAME: 0482